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Event 51: Elite & JW19 Team Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Balmoral Cycling Club 4:57.078
3 Hayley JONES (Balmoral CC | Giant Racing Team)

61 Isabelle CARNES (Balmoral CC | ARA Pro Racing Sunshine Coast)
66 Keeley HENDERSON (Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC)
67 Stephanie LEECH (Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC)

Lap 1 2:12.345 2:12.345 (1)
Lap 2 17.977 2:30.322 (1)
Lap 3 18.100 2:48.423 (1)
Lap 4 17.535 3:05.958 (1)
Lap 5 17.856 3:23.814 (1)
Lap 6 17.973 3:41.788 (1)
Lap 7 18.684 4:00.473 (1)
Lap 8 18.654 4:19.127 (1)
Lap 9 19.244 4:38.371 (1)

Lap 10 18.706 4:57.078 (1)


